
Subj: REPORT OF THE FY-26 FEBRUARY NAVY ACTIVE-DUTY OFFICER LATERAL 
TRANSFER AND REDESIGNATION SELECTION BOARD 

List of Officers Recommended for Lateral Transfer and Redesignation 

NAME RANK DESIG YG 
DESIG 
SELECTED 
FOR 

1 ADAMES CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW LT 1110 2020 1200 

2 ALF AF ARA DALE RJ A LT 1110 2021 3100 

3 BECKER GREGORY CHARLES LCDR 1310 2016 1870 

4 BLEDSOE ALEX KERN LCDR 1310 2015 1510 

5 BOCK JACOB ADAM LT 1300 2019 1830 

6 BROWER ADMIRAL MARY LT 1110 2019 1710 

7 BRYANT NICHOLAS ISAIAH LCDR 1830 2016 1870 

8 BURKE COLBY P LT 1110 2020 1870 

9 CARREROORTIZ RONANN HARL LT 1300 2019 1880 

10 CHOI KEVIN KYUBIN LT 1320 2017 1510 

11 CHOI KYUNG BIN LT 1120 2019 1710 

12 CLOUSE PATRICK STEPHEN LCDR 1820 2017 1870 

13 COBURN KIERNAN HUNTER LT 1110 2021 1830 

14 COULSONTUCKER DEIDRE FAY LCDR 1310 2011 1510 

15 CULLINGFORD JAMES JEFFREY LCDR 1310 2016 1510 

16 DAIUTE ASHLEE NICOLE LTJG 1110 2022 1200 

17 DELLAERO CHRISTOPHER B LT 1200 2018 1710 

18 DO JACINTA TU TRAM SY LCDR 2300 2016 1710 

19 DOWNS CARSON TYLER LT 1120 2018 1710 

20 EVANS TAYLORP LT 1110 2021 1710 

21 FORNES GABRIEL JOSEPH LT 1210 2021 1200 

22 FRATIANNE LUCA JOSEPH LTJG 1110 2022 3100 

23 FREEMAN HUNTER JASON LT 1820 2020 1880 

24 GARBER MATHEW ALEXANDER LT 1320 2016 1510 

25 GARBER TIMOTHY PAUL LT 1110 2019 1880 

26 GASPAR ANTHONY T LTJG 1110 2022 3100 

27 GOWER RYAN MICHAEL LT 1320 2018 1510 

28 HASLEM JOSEPH E LCDR 1310 2014 1510 

29 HAWKINS NATHAN RYAN LT 1820 2021 1710 

30 HEINEMEYER TYLER CHRISTIAN LCDR 1310 2015 1710 

31 HENDRIX THOMAS J LT 1320 2016 1510 

32 HENTGES JACOB BRYAN LCDR 1320 2012 1510 
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33 HEYDT ROYCE C LT 1320 2019 1510 

34 HICKEY LAUREN MURPHY LCDR 1830 2015 1710 

35 HOLLIDAY LEWIS H LT 1110 2021 1710 

36 HURLEY DRAYTON RAE LT 1110 2019 1200 

37 HYDE JOSHUA ALEXANDER LT 1300 2019 1870 

38 JOHNSON JULIE A LT 1300 2018 1200 

39 KROZEL MARK K CDR 1110 2004 1710 

40 KULICK BENJAMIN M LT 1120 2020 1460(N) 

41 LAMRYANH LT 1110 2019 1710 

42 LANDERER GIAN PAUL LTJG 1110 2022 1200 

43 LARA JOHN FLORES LT 1110 2021 1710 

44 LEE ALLISON HAEUN LT 1110 2021 2300 

45 LEEJAREDW LT 1320 2017 1510 

46 LEETRAVISJ LCDR 1310 2011 1510 

47 LEONARD KYLE M LCDR 1120 2014 1820 

48 LINDEMAN MATTHEW OSBORNE LCDR 1300 2012 1870 

49 LORANGER BRYNA V LT 1110 2020 1710 

50 LOUIS KENDELL ROBERTO LT 1110 2021 1200 

51 LYNCHOWENH LCDR 1120 2013 1460 

52 LYNESZOER LTJG 1110 2024 1810 

53 LYON SIMON COOPER LT 1320 2017 1710 

54 MAHONRYANP LCDR 1310 2012 1870 

55 MARCHANT DERRICK COCHRANE LCDR 1300 2016 1870 

56 MAYNARD MICHAEL ANDREW LCDR 1310 2012 1510 

57 MOELLER RY AN ROSS LCDR 1310 2013 1510 

58 MOLINARI JAMES D LCDR 1320 2012 1510 

59 MOTT KEVIN CHRISTOPHER CDR 1820 2008 1870 

60 MUHORO CROWN LT 1110 2021 1710 

61 NGUYEN SOPHIA LT 1120 2020 5100 

62 PAPP ROBERT A LT 11 l0(N) 2019 1460(N) 

63 PEABODY JUSTIN A LCDR 1120 2015 1870 

64 POLLACK MICHAEL JASON LT 1820 2021 1870 
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65 RAMSEY JOSHUA NEAL LTJG 1300 2023 1830 

66 REEVES CAMERON MITCHELL LT 1110 2021 1460 

67 REILLY BENJAMIN J LT 1120 2019 1460 

68 RUGABER CLAIRE ELIZABETH LT 1110 2020 1200 

69 SHIREY BENJAMIN BRADLEY LTJG 1110 2022 2300 

70 SHIRMOHAMMADI ALBORZ LT 1320 2018 1710 
71 SMITH DANIELLE R LT 1110 2021 5100 
72 SMITH STRYKER MATTHEW LT 1310 2016 1510 
73 SP AD ARO CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY LT 1300 2017 1200 
74 SUNDIN BEAU AUSTIN LTJG 6180 2022 1110 

75 TEMPLE PHILLIP D LT 1310 2016 1510 

76 TERSONI JOHN J LT 1320 2017 1510 

77 THOMPSON KAITLIN SIGRID LT 1110 2019 1200 

78 TIMONJOHNT LT 1120 2019 1460 

79 TITLE BENJAMIN HOLDEN LCDR 1310 2013 1510 

80 TYLMAN THEODORE R LTJG 5100 2024 1390 

81 UNGER DANIEL Z LT 1310 2016 1510 

82 UYTTEBROEK THOMAS COSGRIFF LCDR 1300 2014 1870 

83 WAHARAK.A THILAN D LT 1190 2019 1710 

84 YOUSIF MUHAMMED ADAM LT 1220 2021 1460 
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